
 
         

 

 

 

Royal Thai Embassy, Amman 

OFFICIAL HOLIDAYS FOR 2024 (B.E. 2567) 

 

MONTH DATE WEEKDAY COMMEMORATION NOTE 

January 1 Monday New Year Day T/J 

February 25 Sunday Substitution for Makha Bucha Day T 

April 7 Sunday Substitution for Chakri Memorial Day T 

10 Wednesday Eid Al-Fitr* J 

11 Thursday Eid Al-Fitr* J 

14 Sunday Songkran Day T 

May 5 Sunday Substitution for Coronation Day T 

26 Sunday Substitution for Independence Day J 

June 3 Monday H.M. Queen Suthida  

Bajrasudhabimalalakshana’s  

Birthday Anniversary 

T 

16 Sunday Eid Al-Adha* J 

17 Monday Eid Al-Adha* J 

July 7 Sunday Islamic New Year* J 

28 Sunday H.M. King Maha Vajiralongkorn  

Phra Vajiraklaochaoyuhua’s  

Birthday Anniversary 

T 

August 12 Monday H.M. Queen Sirikit The Queen Mother’s 

Birthday Anniversary 

T 

September 15 Sunday Memory of Prophet Muhammad’s 

Birthday* 
J 

October 13 Sunday H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej  

The Great’s Memorial Day 

T 

23 Wednesday H.M. King Chulalongkorn’s Memorial Day T 

December 5 Thursday H.M. King Bhumibol  

Adulyadej The Great’s Birthday 

Anniversary / National Day / Father’s Day 

T 

25 Wednesday Christmas Day J 

31 Tuesday New Year’s Eve T 

Office Hours  :  Sunday – Thursday  09.00 – 16.30 hrs. 

Consular Section  : Sunday – Thursday  09.30 – 16.30 hrs. 

Visa Section   : Sunday – Thursday  09.30 – 12.30 hrs. 

 

Note  : T = Thai Official Holiday /  J = Jordanian Official Holiday 

Remarks : * Holiday will be subject to change and adjusted according to moon  
           sightings and further official announcements.  

 


